
Nami 5K  

May 12, 2012

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted 5/12/12 

    Place    Time     Pace        Bib#   Name                  Age Division   Div.Pl  Sex   Sex
    1     20:03   6:27.4     49  Jenny Painer      31  F 26-35      1    F     1
    2     20:40   6:39.1     47  Bailey Dauterman      M 0 - 18     1    M     1
    3     21:20   6:52.0     39  Rich Wasowski         M 36-46      1    M     2
    4     22:13   7:09.3     44  Bill Malaska          M 0 - 18     2    M     3
    5     22:30   7:14.5     19  Trent Hammock     50  M 47-59      1    M     4
    6     22:42   7:18.5     11  Rich Moore        28  M 26-35      1    M     5
    7     22:52   7:21.7     42  Jerry Simon           M 47-59      2    M     6
    8     22:55   7:22.6     21  Dave Eighinger    50  M 47-59      3    M     7
    9     24:12   7:47.6     41  Chris Scholl          F 47-59      1    F     2
   10     24:28   7:52.7     48  Cindy Truex       41  F 36-46      1    F     3
   11     24:53   8:00.8     15  Tim Vincent       24  M 19-25      1    M     8
   12     24:56   8:01.5     43  Bill Malaska          M 36-46      2    M     9
   13     25:55   8:20.7     34  Tara Schroeder        F 26-35      2    F     4
   14     26:10   8:25.3     45  Art Hoffman       68  M 60+        1    M    10
   15     26:31   8:32.3     13  Larry Moore       62  M 60+        2    M    11
   16     26:48   8:37.9     38  John Fuller           M 47-59      4    M    12
   17     27:20   8:47.9     30  Nick Fisher       14  M 0 - 18     3    M    13
   18     27:33   8:52.2     20  Brooke Miller     25  F 19-25      1    F     5
   19     27:52   8:58.4      3  Jordan Martin     13  M 0 - 18     4    M    14
   20     27:56   8:59.5     35  Matiece Thomas    38  F 36-46      2    F     6
   21     28:11   9:04.3     37  Stacey Rogers         F 36-46      3    F     7
   22     28:42   9:14.5     16  Jillian Vincent   22  F 19-25      2    F     8
   23     28:49   9:16.7     32  Dara Garcia       30  F 26-35      3    F     9
   24     29:54   9:37.7     46  Dave Dauterman        M 36-46      3    M    15
   25     30:59   9:58.4      4  Lindsay Martin    21  F 19-25      3    F    10
   26     30:59   9:58.4      5  Brittany Martin   24  F 19-25      4    F    11
   27     31:38  10:10.9     12  Jana Edwards      30  F 26-35      4    F    12
   28     31:38  10:10.9     14  Mark Pierce       54  M 47-59      5    M    16
   29     32:26  10:26.4     18  Mark Cox          51  M 47-59      6    M    17
   30     32:58  10:36.7     28  Angie Koch        35  F 26-35      5    F    13
   31     33:20  10:43.7      7  Trisha Kick       26  F 26-35      6    F    14
   32     33:21  10:44.1      6  Terri Winnick     62  F 60+        1    F    15
   33     33:41  10:50.7     50  Carleigh Levering     F 26-35      7    F    16
   34     34:01  10:57.0     17  Jodi Trumpower    31  F 26-35      8    F    17
   35     34:15  11:01.6     33  Laura Barber      37  F 36-46      4    F    18
   36     34:22  11:03.7     40  Gigi Rice             F 47-59      2    F    19
   37     34:58  11:15.3     31  Karen Collins     40  F 36-46      5    F    20
   38     35:29  11:25.4     36  Deirdre Stevens   51  F 47-59      3    F    21
   39     36:17  11:40.7     23  Paul Valenti      48  M 47-59      7    M    18
   40     36:48  11:50.8     22  Shari Robertson   45  F 36-46      6    F    22
   41     43:10  13:53.7     27  Jamie King        35  F 26-35      9    F    23
                      
                      

 



 Division: M 0 - 18

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#     Name/City     Age 
    1     20:40   6:39.1     47  Bailey Dauterman    
    2     22:13   7:09.3     44  Bill Malaska        
    3     27:20   8:47.9     30  Nick Fisher       14
    4     27:52   8:58.4      3  Jordan Martin     13

Division: M 19-25

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#     Name/City     Age 
    1     24:53   8:00.8     15  Tim Vincent       24

Division: F 19-25

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#     Name/City     Age 
    1     27:33   8:52.2     20  Brooke Miller     25
    2     28:42   9:14.5     16  Jillian Vincent   22
    3     30:59   9:58.4      4  Lindsay Martin    21
    4     30:59   9:58.4      5  Brittany Martin   24

Division: F 26-35

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#     Name/City     Age 
    1     20:03   6:27.4     49  Jenny Painer      31
    2     25:55   8:20.7     34  Tara Schroeder      
    3     28:49   9:16.7     32  Dara Garcia       30
    4     31:38  10:10.9     12  Jana Edwards      30
    5     32:58  10:36.7     28  Angie Koch        35
    6     33:20  10:43.7      7  Trisha Kick       26
    7     33:41  10:50.7     50  Carleigh Levering   
    8     34:01  10:57.0     17  Jodi Trumpower    31
    9     43:10  13:53.7     27  Jamie King        35

Division: M 26-35

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#     Name/City     Age 
    1     22:42   7:18.5     11  Rich Moore        28



Division: M 36-46

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#     Name/City     Age 
    1     21:20   6:52.0     39  Rich Wasowski      0
    2     24:56   8:01.5     43  Bill Malaska       0
    3     29:54   9:37.7     46  Dave Dauterman     0

Division: F 36-46

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#     Name/City     Age 
    1     24:28   7:52.7     48  Cindy Truex       41
    2     27:56   8:59.5     35  Matiece Thomas    38
    3     28:11   9:04.3     37  Stacey Rogers       
    4     34:15  11:01.6     33  Laura Barber      37
    5     34:58  11:15.3     31  Karen Collins     40
    6     36:48  11:50.8     22  Shari Robertson   45

Division: F 47-59

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#     Name/City     Age 
    1     24:12   7:47.6     41  Chris Scholl        
    2     34:22  11:03.7     40  Gigi Rice           
    3     35:29  11:25.4     36  Deirdre Stevens   51

Division: M 47-59

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#     Name/City     Age 
    1     22:30   7:14.5     19  Trent Hammock     50
    2     22:52   7:21.7     42  Jerry Simon         
    3     22:55   7:22.6     21  Dave Eighinger    50
    4     26:48   8:37.9     38  John Fuller         
    5     31:38  10:10.9     14  Mark Pierce       54
    6     32:26  10:26.4     18  Mark Cox          51
    7     36:17  11:40.7     23  Paul Valenti      48

Division: M 60+

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#     Name/City     Age 
    1     26:10   8:25.3     45  Art Hoffman       68
    2     26:31   8:32.3     13  Larry Moore       62

Division: F 60+

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#     Name/City     Age 
    1     33:21  10:44.1      6  Terri Winnick     62



 


	Nami 5K  
	May 12, 2012
	Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted 5/12/12 

	 
	 Division: M 0 - 18
	Division: M 19-25
	Division: F 19-25
	Division: F 26-35
	Division: M 26-35
	Division: M 36-46
	Division: F 36-46
	Division: F 47-59
	Division: M 47-59
	Division: M 60+
	Division: F 60+
	 



